"FT. WORTH FALL FESTTVAL"
ALL BREED USCHA CUTTING EVENT

Working Order / Fee Schedule/Entry Form
FT.WORTH TEXAS WATT ARENA- $15,000 + Added Money Plus Awards

10/ 24-27/19 ApHC Class Start Fri/Sat 8AM with USCHA Classes to Follow. Sunday start 9AM

*1 [Open Futurity (Fri/Sat) $S500 130 130 50 $310 Sponsors:
*2 |Open Derby (Fri/Sat) S500 130 130 50 $310 Total Feeds
*3 |NP Derby (Fri/Sat) $500 130 130 50 $310 LubriSyn
*4 |Open Classic (Fri/Sun) $500 130 130 50 $310 Hart Trailers
*5 NP Classic (Fri/Sun) $500 130 130 50 $310 F;;Z': E;ﬂ::
*6 |Open $500 130 130 50 $310 Ford Motor Corp
*7 |Non Pro $500 130 130 50 $310 B. Toliver Ford
*8 |50,000 Non Pro $300 $110 $110 50 $270 C. Fairbanks —
9 |Youth (Sat/Sun) $100 60 60 40 $160 , C?ev@'etl,
N roressional’s
*10 |$15,000 Novice Horse $500 130 130 50 $310 Choice Products
*11 |Select NP (60 yr & Over) $300 110 110 50 $270 11 In Between —
*12 [$35,000 Non Pro $300 110 110 50 $270 Equine Therapy
*13 [$5,000 Novice Horse $300 110 110 50 $270 South East Feeds
14 [2,500 Non Pro $200 75 75 sof  $200 Kool Kurtains
* - City National Bank
15 |15,000 Novice NP $300 110 110 50 $270 Atwood Hats
16 |1500 Limit Rider Ranch (Sat/Sun) $200 50 50 40 $140 Sombrero Brands
17 |Open Ranch (Sat/Sun) $200 50 50 40 $140 Ferrini Boots
*Indicates Fresh Cattle Class ---------- FLAG AVAILABLE ---------- EquiPride
Ingram Insurance Co
. . B&D Cowboy Depot
[rrreess] Pre Entry Required - Due In Office BY 5pm 10/21/19 Sulphur Springs -
@@ ENTRY FORM- One Horse Per Form (please make copies) | _ Po%e
arlie Asncrait s-
\/ Horse Papers/ Membership Info For Both Owner & Rider Buckstitch Saddles
o A Cut Above Buckles
Must Accompany This Entry Form Brazos Valley Equine
Entry Form
Horses Name: Rider Class A.
A. Class # Fri/Sat / Sun Rider Class B.
B. Class # Fri/Sat /Sun Rider Class C.
C.Class # Fri/Sat / Sun Stalls/Rv/Shavings to be paid for @ stall office.

Owner Name:

Stalls $75 two nights+ shavings/One time grounds Fee $20 if no stall.

Stalls open 10/24. RV’s available

Address:

Make Checks Payable to WSPA

Mail Entry To:

USCHA P.O. Box 695 Sulphur Springs, Texas 75483

Entry Fees:
Grounds Fee (if no stall) Fee:
Total:
One go per day. Fees are per day.
Any questions please call/text 214-502-2459
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